MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

Profession/Name

Accountancy
Jonathan Grubb, CPA PC
Newberry, Ml

Accountancy
Jonathan A. Grubb
Carol Stream, IL

Accountancy
Jeffrey Hoskow
Farmington Hills, Ml

Cosmetology
4 Seasons Nails & Spa
Jackson, Ml

Cosmetology
Denise L Adams
Reed City, Ml

Cosmetology
Angel Nails
Alma, Ml

Cosmetology
Katherine Brandt
Spring Lake, Ml

Cosmetology
Helen Chau
Byron Center, Ml

Cosmetology
Chicas Nail Salon
Adrian, Ml

Cosmetology
Cost Cutters
Big Rapids, Ml

Cosmetology
Paul Phuoc Duong
Highland, Ml

DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT
Orders served from 11/09/2020 through 11/13/2020

License Number

Effective Date/Action

1102004032

1101036585

1101022491

2766005024

2701085465

2766000009

2701157881

2703081602
2701398021

2766005167

2706115072

2703079033

12/05/2020
Fine Imposed

12/05/2020
Fine Imposed

12/05/2020
Fine Imposed
License Revoked

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

11/09/2020
License Permanently
Surrendered

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed
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Basis for Action

Professional Standards Violation

Professional Standards Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Fraud, Deceit or Dishonesty;
Lack of Good Moral Character

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Eva Nails & Spa
Battle Creek, Ml

Cosmetology
Eva Nails & Spa 2
LLC

Kalamazoo, Ml

Cosmetology

Fantastic Eyes LLC
Kentwood, Mi

Cosmetology

Lynn Marie Flynn a/k/a

Lynn Flynn-Gertz
Green Bay, WI

Cosmetology

Sarah Elizabeth Huff
Grand Haven, Ml

Cosmetology

Stephanie Lee LaRosa

Chesterfield, Ml

Cosmetology

LV Nails and Spa LLC

Troy, Ml

Cosmetology
Millennium Nails
Kentwood, Ml

Cosmetology
Hoa Nguyen
Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology
Tanny Nguyen
Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology
Janeth Osorio a/k/a
Janeth Marty
Adrian, Ml

Cosmetology
Cuong Xuan Pham
Jackson, Ml

Cosmetology
Honey Pham
Battle Creek, Ml

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2766000717

2766004688

2706130683

2701150254

2701297365

2701416071

2766004974

2766000271

2705003415

2703083865

2703099223

2703082382

2703085562

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

11/09/2020
License Permanently
Surrendered

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed;
Reprimanded

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

2/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020

Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed

12/09/2020
Fine Imposed
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Basis for Action

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation



Date Submitted: 12/09/2020

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website: www.michigan.gov/bpl

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific occupational profession, please submit a
request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information
Coordinator at LARAFOIAINFO@michigan.gov

Information reported in this Disciplinary Action Report results from an Order of a Licensing Board or other
appropriate issuing authority. Order, including Final Orders, are subject to rescission, modification, or other
actions subsequent to the issuance of a DAR. These actions will be reported in the subsequent DAR when
issued.
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