## MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT

## Orders served from <u>11/09/2020</u> through <u>11/13/2020</u>

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Accountancy Jonathan Grubb, CPA PC Newberry, MI	1102004032	12/05/2020 Fine Imposed	Professional Standards Violation
Accountancy Jonathan A. Grubb Carol Stream, IL	1101036585	12/05/2020 Fine Imposed	Professional Standards Violation
Accountancy Jeffrey Hoskow Farmington Hills, MI	1101022491	12/05/2020 Fine Imposed License Revoked	Act or Rule Violation; Fraud, Deceit or Dishonesty; Lack of Good Moral Character
Cosmetology 4 Seasons Nails & Spa Jackson, MI	2766005024	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Denise L Adams Reed City, MI	2701085465	11/09/2020 License Permanently Surrendered	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Angel Nails Alma, MI	2766000009	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Katherine Brandt Spring Lake, MI	2701157881	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Helen Chau Byron Center, MI	2703081602 2701398021	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Chicas Nail Salon Adrian, MI	2766005167	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Cost Cutters Big Rapids, MI	2706115072	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Paul Phuoc Duong Highland, MI	2703079033	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Eva Nails & Spa Battle Creek, MI	2766000717	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Eva Nails & Spa 2 LLC Kalamazoo, MI	2766004688	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Fantastic Eyes LLC Kentwood, MI	2706130683	11/09/2020 License Permanently Surrendered	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Lynn Marie Flynn a/k/a Lynn Flynn-Gertz Green Bay, WI	2701150254	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Sarah Elizabeth Huff Grand Haven, MI	2701297365	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed; Reprimanded	Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Stephanie Lee LaRosa Chesterfield, MI	2701416071	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology LV Nails and Spa LLC Troy, MI	2766004974	2/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Millennium Nails Kentwood, MI	2766000271	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Hoa Nguyen Saginaw, MI	2705003415	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Tanny Nguyen Saginaw, MI	2703083865	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Janeth Osorio a/k/a Janeth Marty Adrian, MI	2703099223	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Cuong Xuan Pham Jackson, MI	2703082382	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Honey Pham Battle Creek, MI	2703085562	12/09/2020 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation

Date Submitted: 12/09/2020

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website: www.michigan.gov/bpl

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific occupational profession, please submit a request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator at LARAFOIAINFO@michigan.gov

Information reported in this Disciplinary Action Report results from an Order of a Licensing Board or other appropriate issuing authority. Order, including Final Orders, are subject to rescission, modification, or other actions subsequent to the issuance of a DAR. These actions will be reported in the subsequent DAR when issued.